Item#
Clear Solid Ledges
 Clear, Solid Design:  Clear PVC material offers visible access to
stored contents and contains small loose items. 4” (203mm) tall.
 Stackable: Interlocking clips enable the ledges to securely stack
on top of one another.
 Customizable Storage Space: Stackable ledges used with
8” (203mm) polymer ledges create custom-sized bin locations that

™
  C
le
a
r S
o
lid
 L
e
d
g
e
s
MetroMax i MetroMax 4
(in.) (mm) Cat. No. Cat. No. (lbs.) (kg)
18 457 MXLS18-4P MAX4-LS18-4P 0.9 0.4
24 610 MXLS24-4P MAX4-LS24-4P 1.1 0.5
MetroMax i MetroMax 4
(in.) (mm) Cat. No. Cat. No. (lbs.) (kg)
24 610 MXL24-4P MAX4-L24-4P 1.1 0.5
36 914 MXL36-4P MAX4-L36-4P 1.5 0.7
48 1219 MXL48-4P MAX4-L48-4P 1.8 0.8
60 1524 MXL60-4P MAX4-L60-4P 2.2 1.0
Fits Shelf Depth
Fits Shelf Length
Approx. Pkd. Wt.
Approx. Pkd. Wt.Nominal Size